
SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 3.7.2017 08.30/08.45 İLHAMİ AYDIN 1 4.7.2017 08.30/08.45 YAŞAR YAVUZ

2 3.7.2017 08.45/09.00 ARİF BİLEN ŞAHİN 2 4.7.2017 08.45/09.00 MEHMET ÖRNEK

3 3.7.2017 09.00/09.15 İSMAİL PEKZÖS 3 4.7.2017 09.00/09.15 METİN DEMİRBAĞ

4 3.7.2017 09.15/09.30 RÜŞTÜ İNAN 4 4.7.2017 09.15/09.30 HÜSEYİN ERTAŞ

5 3.7.2017 09.30/09.45 AYLA DAYLAN 5 4.7.2017 09.30/09.45 CENGİZ VURAL

6 3.7.2017 09.45/10.00 İSMAİL KARACA 6 4.7.2017 09.45/10.00 MESUT KORKMAZ

7 3.7.2017 10.00/10.15 SEDAT PARAPAN 7 4.7.2017 10.00/10.15 ÖMER ÇETİN

8 3.7.2017 10.15/10.30 HATİCE SADIKOĞLU AVCI 8 4.7.2017 10.15/10.30 SİNEM İDİZ

9 3.7.2017 10.30/10.45 YUNUS ORUÇ 9 4.7.2017 10.30/10.45 ULAŞ ENGİN

10 3.7.2017 10.45/11.00 ŞÜKRÜ CİVELEK 10 4.7.2017 10.45/11.00 ERKAN CAN

11 3.7.2017 10.45/11.00 NUH KEMAL AYDOĞAN 11 4.7.2017 11.00/11.15 ŞENOL AYDUDU

12 3.7.2017 11.00/11.15 HATİCE İŞLEK 12 4.7.2017 11.15/11.30 AYŞE DİLEK GÖKTÜRK

13 3.7.2017 11.15/11.30 RİDVAN DİNÇ 13 4.7.2017 11.30/11.45 YENAL AKBALIK

14 3.7.2017 11.30/11.45 SÜLEYMAN İŞLER 14 4.7.2017 11.45/12.00 ERCAN ÖGEDAY

15 3.7.2017 13.00/13.15 KÜBRA VAROL MEMİŞ 15 4.7.2017 13.00/13.15 EBRU ARICI BOZKURT

16 3.7.2017 13.15/13.30 ADİL EREN 16 4.7.2017 13.15/13.30 MURAT CEBE

17 3.7.2017 13.30/13.45 DİLEK GÜNEY 17 4.7.2017 13.30/13.45 MUSTAFA SANCAK

18 3.7.2017 13.45/14.00 YAŞAR DOĞAN 18 4.7.2017 13.45/14.00 ABDULLAH ÇÖTE

19 3.7.2017 14.00/14.15 MEHMET ALTINÖZ 19 4.7.2017 14.00/14.15 UĞUR ŞİMŞEK

20 3.7.2017 14.15/14.30 NURİ SERDAR AKÇAL 20 4.7.2017 14.15/14.30 AYDIN ÇIBUKÇU

21 3.7.2017 14.30/14.45 ABDURRRAHMAN HIDIROĞLU 21 4.7.2017 14.30/14.45 NEVZAT BÖĞÜŞ

22 3.7.2017 14.45/15.00 ERKAN DEMİR 22 4.7.2017 14.45/15.00 MUSTAFA PÜSKÜLLÜ

23 3.7.2017 15.00/15.15 HALİT ŞANAL 23 4.7.2017 15.00/15.15 HASAN DEDE

24 3.7.2017 15.15/15.30 MURAT BEKDAŞ 24 4.7.2017 15.15/15.30 KADİR KOCAMEMİK

25 3.7.2017 15.30/15.45 TAHSİN PAKGÜL 25 4.7.2017 15.30/15.45 AHMET CEYLAN

26 3.7.2017 15.45/16.00 ÇETİN KARAKAYA 26 4.7.2017 15.45/16.00 SİBEL SEZGİN

27 3.7.2017 16.00/16.15 BÜLENT KAYA 27 4.7.2017 16.00/16.15 NEVİN AKDENİZ

28 3.7.2017 16.15/16.30 MURAT ÖZDEMİR 28 4.7.2017 16.15/16.30 FİKRİ KURT

29 3.7.2017 16.30/16.45 ZEKİ AYDEMİR 29 4.7.2017 16.30/16.45 UĞUR MORALAR

30 3.7.2017 16.45/17.00 ERKAN DAĞ 30 4.7.2017 16.45/17.00 MUSTAFA KARA

12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 

1.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ



SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 5.7.2017 08.30/08.45 ZUHAL KESER 1 6.7.2017 08.30/08.45 ŞEBNEM ATAY

2 5.7.2017 08.45/09.00 MEHMET AÇIKGÖZ 2 6.7.2017 08.45/09.00 MEHTAP IŞIKALP

3 5.7.2017 09.00/09.15 ZÜBEYDE MÜEZZİNOĞLU 3 6.7.2017 09.00/09.15 GÜLNUR YILDIRIM

4 5.7.2017 09.15/09.30 HARUN ÇALLI 4 6.7.2017 09.15/09.30 HASAN ŞAHİN

5 5.7.2017 09.30/09.45 HAKAN BULUT 5 6.7.2017 09.30/09.45 İNCİ BENGÜ KARAGÖZ

6 5.7.2017 09.45/10.00 NEDRET BAYTEKİN KURŞUN 6 6.7.2017 09.45/10.00 MUSTAFA YÖNTEM

7 5.7.2017 10.00/10.15 SÜLEYMAN TURGUT 7 6.7.2017 10.00/10.15 SEVİL KAFADAR

8 5.7.2017 10.15/10.30 ÇİĞDEM KADRİYE ARAL 8 6.7.2017 10.15/10.30 ORHAN SAYGILI

9 5.7.2017 10.30/10.45 MEHMET ŞİRİN ALKAN 9 6.7.2017 10.30/10.45 ENGİN GÜL

10 5.7.2017 10.45/11.00 İSMAİL SAVAŞ IŞIK 10 6.7.2017 10.45/11.00 KEZBAN GAYGI

11 5.7.2017 11.00/11.15 İLKER CEBECİ 11 6.7.2017 11.00/11.15 KENAN MERİÇ

12 5.7.2017 11.15/11.30 AYDAN CİLASUN 12 6.7.2017 11.15/11.30 UBEYDULLAH YAYLACI

13 5.7.2017 11.30/11.45 NİHAL TOPÇU 13 6.7.2017 11.30/11.45 DİLEK GÜLSÜM AVŞAROĞLU

14 5.7.2017 11.45/12.00 İSLAM COŞKUN 14 6.7.2017 11.45/12.00 BETÜL YILDIRIM GÜL

15 5.7.2017 13.00/13.15 HABİBE GÜNEŞ 15 6.7.2017 13.00/13.15 FİLİZ KARACA

16 5.7.2017 13.15/13.30 YETER ÖZDAMAR 16 6.7.2017 13.15/13.30 UMUT KURU

17 5.7.2017 13.30/13.45 OLGUN SELİMOĞLU 17 6.7.2017 13.30/13.45 AYDIN ALABAK

18 5.7.2017 13.45/14.00 YAVUZ YALÇIN 18 6.7.2017 13.45/14.00 SİNAN BAL

19 5.7.2017 14.00/14.15 CANAN ÇUVALCIOĞLU 19 6.7.2017 14.00/14.15 NUH SATILMIŞ

20 5.7.2017 14.15/14.30 VEYSEL APARI 20 6.7.2017 14.15/14.30 İSMAİL ÖZEN

21 5.7.2017 14.30/14.45 ERDİNÇ ENGİN 21 6.7.2017 14.30/14.45 ALPAY BAHTİYAR

22 5.7.2017 14.45/15.00 TAMER ÇAKIROĞLU 22 6.7.2017 14.45/15.00 ÖZNUR DAĞ

23 5.7.2017 15.00/15.15 FATMA KURTAR 23 6.7.2017 15.00/15.15 SERDAL EFE

24 5.7.2017 15.15/15.30 TOLGA AKAR 24 6.7.2017 15.15/15.30 SALİH HAFIZ DEMİRCİ

25 5.7.2017 15.30/15.45 AHU UZUN 25 6.7.2017 15.30/15.45 DERYA MERT

26 5.7.2017 15.45/16.00 KADRİ GÜZELGÜL 26 6.7.2017 15.45/16.00 MEHMET ÜNAL

27 5.7.2017 16.00/16.15 HASAN AYGÜN 27 6.7.2017 16.00/16.15 HİKMET DEĞİRMENCİ

28 5.7.2017 16.15/16.30 MUSTAFA DERE 28 6.7.2017 16.15/16.30 MELEK AK

29 5.7.2017 16.30/16.45 MEHMET DALKIRAN 29 6.7.2017 16.30/16.45 OYA DALÇIK

30 5.7.2017 16.45/17.00 DİYAN KAÇMAZ

12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 

1.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ



SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 7.7.2017 08.30/08.45
MURAT BORA

1 10.7.2017 08.30/08.45
VEYSEL NURETTİN 

HARMANKAYA

2 7.7.2017 08.45/09.00 ÜMİT KARAKAYA 2 10.7.2017 08.45/09.00 RASİM EGİ

3 7.7.2017 09.00/09.15 MESUT ERDEM 3 10.7.2017 09.00/09.15 ABDULLAH NURİ YEŞİLDAL

4 7.7.2017 09.15/09.30 AYŞE AKPINAR 4 10.7.2017 09.15/09.30 NİHAL KILIÇ

5 7.7.2017 09.30/09.45 RIDVAN DOĞAN 5 10.7.2017 09.30/09.45 SANİYE ERTİRYAKİ

6 7.7.2017 09.45/10.00 ERDAL ÖZGÜL 6 10.7.2017 09.45/10.00 EZGİ GÜNGÖR

7 7.7.2017 10.00/10.15 ENGİN AKGÜL 7 10.7.2017 10.00/10.15 İLKNUR ERDEN

8 7.7.2017 10.15/10.30 MERAL GÜNAÇAN 8 10.7.2017 10.15/10.30 TOLGA ORAL

9 7.7.2017 10.30/10.45 BURCU ÖZTUNA 9 10.7.2017 10.30/10.45 YUSUF BİLGİN

10 7.7.2017 10.45/11.00 AYNUR AYDOĞAN 10 10.7.2017 10.45/11.00 MÜNEVVER ŞAHİN

11 7.7.2017 11.00/11.15 DENİZ ÖZKAYA 11 10.7.2017 11.00/11.15 SEÇİL ALTAY

12 7.7.2017 11.15/11.30 TUNA KARLIBÖLÜK 12 10.7.2017 11.15/11.30 PERİHAN SEVER

13 7.7.2017 11.30/11.45 FERHAN İZGİ 13 10.7.2017 11.30/11.45 BEYTULLAH BARDAKCIOĞLU

14 10.7.2017 11.45/12.00 ESRA GÜNDOĞDU

14 7.7.2017 14.30/14.45 MUSTAFA KIRMIZI 15 10.7.2017 13.00/13.15 KIYMET MÜSTECEP

15 7.7.2017 14.45/15.00 NEBAHAT KESMEN 16 10.7.2017 13.15/13.30 SİNEM TÜRKGELDİ

16 7.7.2017 15.00/15.15 SEVİLAY ERGEN KOCATÜRK 17 10.7.2017 13.30/13.45 HALİL COŞKUN

17 7.7.2017 15.15/15.30 ALİ OSMAN KÜÇÜKCEYLAN 18 10.7.2017 13.45/14.00 ALPER TUNGA ŞAHİN

18 7.7.2017 15.30/15.45 YAŞAR GÖKHAN TÖRE 19 10.7.2017 14.00/14.15 NİLÜFER KIRAL

19 7.7.2017 15.45/16.00 KÜRŞAD KAYAYURT 20 10.7.2017 14.15/14.30 NUR TEKKELİ

20 7.7.2017 16.00/16.15 SEZGİN GELEÇ 21 10.7.2017 14.30/14.45 MUHAMMET TİKANKUŞ

21 7.7.2017 16.15/16.30 LEVENT GÜRSOY 22 10.7.2017 14.45/15.00 GÖZDE DEMİR

22 7.7.2017 16.30/16.45 ÖNDER YILDIRIM 23 10.7.2017 15.00/15.15 AHMET KARA

23 7.7.2017 16.45/17.00 SEMA DURSUN 24 10.7.2017 15.15/15.30 ULAŞ ÖNCÜ

24 7.7.2017 17.00/17.15 YAVUZ BAŞAR 25 10.7.2017 15.30/15.45 DERYA KARACA

25 7.7.2017 17.15/17.30 SAMİYE SÜZEN 26 10.7.2017 15.45/16.00 İBRAHİM BAŞAR SÜTÇÜ

26 7.7.2017 17.30/17.45 ENVER ATAŞ 27 10.7.2017 16.00/16.15 BİLGE ATASEVEN

27 7.7.2017 17.45/18.00 HALİL ATAKAN KÖSE 28 10.7.2017 16.15/16.30 ŞEVKET CAN

28 7.7.2017 18.00/18.15 HÜSEYİN BALCI 29 10.7.2017 16.30/16.45 ALİ ŞAHİN YILDIRIM

29 7.7.2017 18.15/18.30 SABRİ ŞAHİN 30 10.7.2017 16.45/17.00 İBRAHİM YÜCETÜRK

12.00/14.30 DİNLENME 12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 

1.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ



SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 11.7.2017 08.30/08.45 BÜLENT SEVİL 1 12.7.2017 08.30/08.45 ASUMAN KAHRAMAN

2 11.7.2017 08.45/09.00 DEMET EROL 2 12.7.2017 08.45/09.00 GAMZE YASAN

3 11.7.2017 09.00/09.15 RESUL BİLGİLİ 3 12.7.2017 09.00/09.15 NECLA KANDIRMAZ

4 11.7.2017 09.15/09.30 YUSUF ALPASLAN 4 12.7.2017 09.15/09.30 GÖKHAN IŞIK

5 11.7.2017 09.30/09.45 DEMET USLUCA SERDAR 5 12.7.2017 09.30/09.45 UĞUR HASAN TUZ

6 11.7.2017 09.45/10.00 CELAL İĞREK 6 12.7.2017 09.45/10.00 AHMET DEMİREZER

7 11.7.2017 10.00/10.15 EYYÜP ERGÜL 7 12.7.2017 10.00/10.15 ERTAN TURAN

8 11.7.2017 10.15/10.30 MUSTAFA KILINÇOĞLU 8 12.7.2017 10.15/10.30 MEHMET AKGÜN

9 11.7.2017 10.30/10.45 DENİZ MERİÇ 9 12.7.2017 10.30/10.45 BUKET BEYDEMİR SOLAK

10 11.7.2017 10.45/11.00 ENGİN GÜNEY 10 12.7.2017 10.45/11.00 GÖKÇE CAN KOZAN

11 11.7.2017 11.00/11.15 ORHAN CELLEK 11 12.7.2017 11.00/11.15 MERVE KARAMAN

12 11.7.2017 11.15/11.30 AYTEKİN CURA 12 12.7.2017 11.15/11.30 YASEMİN SAĞDIÇ

13 11.7.2017 11.30/11.45 ERDİNÇ GÜLÜMSER 13 12.7.2017 11.30/11.45 GÖRKEM BULUT

14 11.7.2017 11.45/12.00 EKREM ÖZDAMAR 14 12.7.2017 11.45/12.00 ABDURRAHMAN DEMİR

15 11.7.2017 13.00/13.15 DUYGU İREM SÜNGÜ 15 12.7.2017 13.00/13.15 ERKAN KARADENİZ

16 11.7.2017 13.15/13.30 BURCU AKÇAALAN 16 12.7.2017 13.15/13.30 İLYAS FATİH SEVGİ

17 11.7.2017 13.30/13.45 İSMAİL TAŞDELEN 17 12.7.2017 13.30/13.45 DİLEK SAVAŞ

18 11.7.2017 13.45/14.00 AJLAN ERBİL 18 12.7.2017 13.45/14.00 SÜHEYLA AYDOĞDU

19 11.7.2017 14.00/14.15 MAHBUBE YALÇIN 19 12.7.2017 14.00/14.15 DERYA ÇAKMAK

20 11.7.2017 14.15/14.30 TAHSİN SEFEROĞLU 20 12.7.2017 14.15/14.30 HACI RIZA MANGAL

21 11.7.2017 14.30/14.45 MÜGE ALAOĞLU METİN 21 12.7.2017 14.30/14.45 NACİ CAN GÜRCENAN

22 11.7.2017 14.45/15.00 EMRAH ERKAN 22 12.7.2017 14.45/15.00 GÜL BİLİCAN

23 11.7.2017 15.00/15.15 BAYRAM YILDIRIM 23 12.7.2017 15.00/15.15 TEKİN AYDINTÜRK

24 11.7.2017 15.15/15.30 ÖZLEM ATEŞ 24 12.7.2017 15.15/15.30 ZEYNEP ÖZTÜRK

25 11.7.2017 15.30/15.45 İNCİ AKARKEN 25 12.7.2017 15.30/15.45 İBRAHİM BAYRAK

26 11.7.2017 15.45/16.00 SADİFE ÖZDEMİR 26 12.7.2017 15.45/16.00 NEVZAT GÜRSÜL

27 11.7.2017 16.00/16.15 GÜLÇİN ERGİN 27 12.7.2017 16.00/16.15 UMUT PALA

28 11.7.2017 16.15/16.30 GÜL YAYDEMİR 28 12.7.2017 16.15/16.30 VOLKAN TANRIBİLİR

29 11.7.2017 16.30/16.45 YASEMİN ZERAY 29 12.7.2017 16.30/16.45 CEBRAİL ER

30 11.7.2017 16.45/17.00 AYŞEN DOĞAN ORAK 30 12.7.2017 16.45/17.00 İPEK EROL

12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 

1.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ



SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

SIRA 

NO
TARİH SAAT ADI SOYADI

1 13.7.2017 08.30/08.45 YASEMİN AKPOLAT 1 14.7.2017 08.30/08.45 ADNAN MİNAZ

2 13.7.2017 08.45/09.00 DENİZ BULUT 2 14.7.2017 08.45/09.00 MİKAİL BARAN

3 13.7.2017 09.00/09.15 DİLEK ASLAN 3 14.7.2017 09.00/09.15 GÜREL TEMEL

4 13.7.2017 09.15/09.30 TUĞBA GANİ 4 14.7.2017 09.15/09.30 SAVAŞ AYDOĞDU

5 13.7.2017 09.30/09.45 ZEYNEP BELBEZ 5 14.7.2017 09.30/09.45 ADEM ÖZAD

6 13.7.2017 09.45/10.00 GİZEM BECEREN 6 14.7.2017 09.45/10.00 ERSEL BÜLBÜL

7 13.7.2017 10.00/10.15 ŞEYDA SERT 7 14.7.2017 10.00/10.15 UĞUR ÇAKMAKCI

8 13.7.2017 10.15/10.30 SİNEM KABAK 8 14.7.2017 10.15/10.30 MUSA KAÇMAZ

9 13.7.2017 10.30/10.45 YALÇIN AVCI 9 14.7.2017 10.30/10.45 ŞEVKİ SERT

10 13.7.2017 10.45/11.00 KIVILCIM CENGİZ 10 14.7.2017 10.45/11.00 MUSTAFA KÖKÇÜ

11 13.7.2017 11.00/11.15 ALİ OSMAN DOĞAN 11 14.7.2017 11.00/11.15 ÇİSEM DARCANLI

12 13.7.2017 11.15/11.30 BERGEN ARVASİ 12 14.7.2017 11.15/11.30 İLKER ŞAHİN

13 13.7.2017 11.30/11.45 MÜNÜR VAROL 13 14.7.2017 11.30/11.45 EMRE BOZKURT

14 13.7.2017 11.45/12.00 ONUR ORHAN 14 14.7.2017 11.45/12.00 İSMAİL YAZICILAR

15 13.7.2017 13.00/13.15 ÜNAL KARABULUT 15 14.7.2017 14.30/14.45 FATMA ALAY

16 13.7.2017 13.15/13.30 UĞUR BALKAN 16 14.7.2017 14.45/15.00 TOLGA ŞENŞAHİN

17 13.7.2017 13.30/13.45 ELİF BAŞARAN 17 14.7.2017 15.00/15.15 İRFAN ACAR

18 13.7.2017 13.45/14.00 GÖZDE GÜNEY 18 14.7.2017 15.15/15.30 BAYRAM AKARCA

19 13.7.2017 14.00/14.15 İBRAHİM AKKUŞAK 19 14.7.2017 15.30/15.45

20 13.7.2017 14.15/14.30 MUAMMER İPEK 20 14.7.2017 15.45/16.00

21 13.7.2017 14.30/14.45 OSMAN KARAFAKIOĞLU 21 14.7.2017 16.00/16.15

22 13.7.2017 14.45/15.00 TUĞÇE GÜNYILMAZ 22 14.7.2017 16.15/16.30

23 13.7.2017 15.00/15.15 BERRİN UYANIK 23 14.7.2017 16.30/16.45

24 13.7.2017 15.15/15.30 NİHAL ÇANLI 24 14.7.2017 16.45/17.00

25 13.7.2017 15.30/15.45 SERTAÇ SAVRAN 25 14.7.2017 17.00/17.15

26 13.7.2017 15.45/16.00 MEDİNE AKARCA 26 14.7.2017 17.15/17.30

27 13.7.2017 16.00/16.15 MEHMET AKYEL 27 14.7.2017 17.30/17.45

28 13.7.2017 16.15/16.30 İBRAHİM KAYA 28 14.7.2017 17.45/18.00

29 13.7.2017 16.30/16.45 MUSTAFA ÖZCAN 29 14.7.2017 18.00/18.15

30 13.7.2017 16.45/17.00 ÖMER SALİH SEZER 30 14.7.2017 18.15/18.30

12.00/13.00 DİNLENME 12.00/14.30 DİNLENME 

1.KOMİSYON SINAV TAKVİMİ














